Rangliste Harder MTB Night Race vom 08.09.2018
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Name
Piringer Johanna (2009, Fussach)

Moosbrugger Sophia (2009, Hohenems)
Bodsch Emilia Marie (2008, Dornbirn)
Moosbrugger Finja (2008, Hohenems)
Fussenegger Laura (2008, Dornbirn)
Lampert Lina (2009, Koblach)
Piechatzek Sarah (2008, Scheidegg)
Spiss Hannah (2009, Imst)

Kleindienst Paula (2008, Lindenberg)
Andres Paula (2008, Hochst)

K&b Sarah Rosa (2009, Dornbirn)

Team

RV DJs Bikeshop
Simplon Hard
MTB-Team Hohenems
RV Dornbirn
MTB-Team Hohenems
RV Dornbirn
MTB-Team Hohenems
Tri-Club Lindenberg
Racing Team Haiming
Tri Club Lindenberg

RV Dornbirn

02:328

02:32.1
02:39.3
02:456
02:493
03:048
03:017
03:04.0
03:30.1
03:12.8
03:42.7

03:14.6

03:18.3
03:30.7
03:37.9
03:50.6
03:535
03:555
04:00.3
04:28.3
04:31.3
05:24.2

3
03:21.1

03:19.4
03:40.8
03:458
03:49.0
03:58.0
03:58.0
03:59.7
04:40.2
04:44.6
05:39.1

4
03:20.2

03:19.9
03:40.2
03:46.6
03:50.5
03:50.2
03:57.3
04:015
04:27 1
04:43.4
05:55.7

5
03:183

03:19.4
03:413
03:478
03:50.3
03:56.9
04:06.6
04:10.7

Gesamt
15:46.9

15:49.1
17:12.4
17:437
18:09.5
18:433
18:58.9
19:16.1
(17:05.6)
(17:12.0)
(20:41.7)



